
House of Knowledge School

International Section

Mid-term 2 exams timetable

Subject Period

Sunday,01/01/2023 Science 4

Monday,02/01/2023 Arabic 6

Tuesday,03/01/2023 Social 7

Wednesday,04/01/2023 ICT 7

Thursday,05/01/2023 French 2

Monday,09/01/2023 Islamic 7

Tuesday,10/01/2023 Bus. Std. 5

Wednesday,11/01/2023

Thursday,12/01/2023 English 4

Date
Year 7

Sunday,08/01/2023 Maths 6


